Contact Us

ARCHBOLD BUCKEYE

Serving Archbold, Pettisville, and Ridgeville Corners, Ohio

Owned and operated by members of the W.O. Taylor family since 1905 Published every Wednesday

207 N. Defiance Street, Archbold, Ohio 43502

Phone 419-445-4466 • Fax 419-445-4177

General email: buckeye@archboldbuckeye.com

To contact the advertising department: advertising@archboldbuckeye.com





Association Chicago, Ill.



Staff

Publisher, Third Generation
General Manager, Advertising Director
News Editor
Advertising Sales
Advertising Design
Advertising Design
Subscription Inquiries
Billing Inquiries

Ross Wm. Taylor
Mary Huber
David Pugh
Ward Stuckey
Pam Kruse
Deb Lecklider
Cookie Short

Display Advertising Deadline: Monday, 12 p.m.; Classified Advertising Deadline: Tuesday, 12 p.m.

What's Free: The opening pages throughout the site are free. To get the full articles, access to the entire site is available for a week for only \$5. Annual online subscriptions are available (see above). Access to marketplace listings, including display and classified ads, is free.